NCGA

GOLF SINCE 1901

A

O Select a Date:

Round 3 (Fri, September 21) ¥

2018 NCGA Senior Championship

Total

Total
(i ] Pos. |Player To Par R1 R2 R3
Gross
Gross
ﬁ? 1 Knoll, Jim +1 71 71 72 214
Rooster Run GC
ﬁ 2 Funk, Robert +3 71 72 73 216
Morro Bay GC
ﬁ? 3 Anderson, Scott (DAN) +5 74 73 71 218
Bridges GC
ﬁ? 4 Britton, Jeff +9 75 70 77 222
Tehama GC
ﬁ? 5 Gleghorn, Rich +10 74 70 79 223
De Laveaga GC
. H
ﬁ? 6 Rowley, Mike 12 78 73 74 225 E
San Luis Obispo G&CC L
ﬁ? T Pieper, Frank +14 76 77 74 227 P
Monterey Peninsula CC ®
ﬁ? 17  Williams, Doug +14 74 76 77 227
Amateurgolf.Com
ﬁ? T9 Jensen, Herb 5 83 72 73 228
Del Paso CC
ﬁ? T9 Rowley, Rich +15 79 76 73 228
Almaden G&CC
ﬁ? ™ Donoghue, Brady 16 79 71 79 229
Morgan Creek GC
ﬁ? 111 Johnson, Ron +16 74 77 78 229

Diablo Country Club 1914



Xt At AR AR AR ARt A At AR AR AR ARt DAt DY At A A X

it

™

T14

T14

T14

17

18

T19

T19

T21

T21

T21

T21

25

T26

T26

28

29

30

31

32

WD

NS

CuT

CuT

Vanier, Gary

Brookside Mens Golf Club

Richesin, Charles
Woodbridge G&CC

Vukicevich, Matt
Mayacama GC

Mack, John

Amateurgolf.Com
Hanavan, Bruce
Olympic Club
Prince, Dean
Butte Creek CC

Oconnor, Donald
Amateurgolf.Com
Ujihara, David
Amateurgolf.Com

Miller, Mark
Antioch GC

Foreman, Terry
Antioch GC

French, Tab
Contra Costa CC

Gosselin, Ken

Caddy Club of Mayacama

Camaione, James

Bayonet / Blackhorse GC

Davis, Bobby
Copper River CC

Williams, Jim
Orinda Country Club

Bunfill, Dave

Castle Oaks Loose Impediments

Collet, Ron
Madera G&CC

Schaller, Lawson
Dairy Creek GC

Noonan, Ken

Monterey Peninsula CC

Johnson, Bob
Chardonnay Club

Davis, Clay
Hunter Ranch GC

Henry, Patrick
Valley Hi CC

Blair, Christopher
Berkeley Hall Club

Fulton, Robert

I as Positas GC

+16

+17

+17

+17

+18

+19

+20

+20

+21

+21

+21

+21

+22

+23

+23

+25

+27

+28

+29

+30

+18

+18

74

78

82

75

73

76

78

73

82

76

80

73

84

79

79

80

76

81

80

80

78

78

78

77

77

75

76

76

78

80

77

82

77

77

74

79

75

77

77

79

79

76

79

79

75

77

82

83

78

77

72

79

80

76

78

78

75

81

80

82

76

80

80

79

85

84

83

84

WD

NS

229

230

230

230

231

232

233

233

234

234

234

234

235

236

236

238

240

241

242

243

WD

NS

160

160



Xt ARt AR AR R AR AR DD D VD DV NP D A D I S NS ¢ SN N S DN S ¢

CUT

CUT

CUT

CUT

CUT

CUT

CUT

CUT

CUT

CUT

CUT

CUT

CUT

CUT

CUT

CUT

CUT

CUT

CUT

CUT

CUT

CUT

CUT

CUT

Oas, David

Amateurgolf.Com

Younglove, Dennis
El Macero CC

Anderson, Scott (BAK)
Bayonet / Blackhorse GC

Hendrick, Steve
Hiddenbrooke CC

Mraule, Scott
Empire Ranch

Barsotti, Todd
Dragonfly GC

Donnelly, Steve
Amateurgolf.Com

Ferrari, Joey
E-Club Central Valley

Robuck, Terry
Poppy Ridge Golf Club

Dimmick, David
Shoreline GC

Rich, Bill
Butte Creek CC

Sewell, James
Cameron Park CC

Melancon, Willie
Poppy Ridge Golf Club

Pintar, Sam
E-Club Central Valley

Cater, Kimble
Corral De Tierra CC

Duensing, Guy
E-Club Sacramento GC

Bhalla, Sunil
Ruby Hill Golf Club

Duffy, Neil

Salinas Fairways GC

Kong, Ray
Bayonet / Blackhorse GC

Cayton, Bob
Pasatiempo GC

Shirbroun, Randy
Harding Park GC

Ogrady, Tom
Cordevalle GC

Davis, Dennis
Contra Costa CC

Adolph, Rob
Friends of Spyglass Hill

NManivicA NMichAanl

+18

+18

+19

+19

+19

+19

+19

+19

+19

+20

+20

+20

+20

+20

+21

+21

+22

+23

+23

+24

+24

+24

+25

+26

85

83

82

81

81

86

73

80

82

81

81

86

83

86

82

85

82

85

81

84

85

88

84

86

75

77

79

80

80

75

88

81

79

81

81

76

79

76

81

78

82

80

84

82

81

78

83

82

160

160

161

161

161

161

161

161

161

162

162

162

162

162

163

163

164

165

165

166

166

166

167

168



Xt At AR AR R AR AR AR A AR AR R AR AR AR A At A AR AR

CuT

CuT

CuT

CuT

CuT

CuT

CuT

CuT

CuT

CuT

CuT

CuT

CuT

CuT

CuT

CuT

CuT

CuT

CuT

CuT

CuT

WD

WD

viaulicec, iviiciiaci

Alameda GC

Tetherow, James
Cinnabar Hills

Blanchard, Jeff
Morro Bay GC

Lico, Steve
E-Club San Francisco

Schwartz, Keith
Space Systems GC

Bohnert, Daniel

Half Moon Bay Men's
Boyce, Eric

Reserve at Spanos Park GC

Duncan, James
Sonoma GC

Lindberg, Al

Birdie League

Baird, Stephen
E-Club East Bay

Jensen, Jorgen
Shoreline GC

Astin, John
De Laveaga GC

Thompson, Rob
Brookside Mens Golf Club
Kitapan, Somboon
Paradise Valley GC
Santiago, Sonny
Eagle Springs Golf Club
Goudy, Patrick

Sharp Park Golf Club
Walker, Kevin

Santa Teresa GC
Kovacich, Martin
Poppy Ridge Golf Club
Sander, Brian
Nicklaus Club - Monterey
Roberson, Joseph
Cordevalle GC

Hipp, Eric

Sharp Park Golf Club
Haag, Randy
Olympic Club

Bishop, Lance
Wildhawk Players Association

+26

+26

+27

+28

+28

+28

+29

+29

+29

+30

+30

+31

+32

+33

+34

+35

+35

+37

+38

+40

+42

84

84

86

80

90

86

88

88

85

89

85

88

82

90

87

89

83

93

88

91

99

75

78

84

84

83

90

80

84

83

83

86

83

87

85

92

85

89

88

94

86

92

91

85

WD

WD

168

168

169

170

170

170

17

17

17

172

172

173

174

175

176

177

177

179

180

182

184

WD

WD



