



# NCGA

## GOLF SINCE 1901



### 1 Select a Date:

Round 3 (Fri, September 21)



### 2018 NCGA Senior Championship

i	Pos.	Player	Total To Par Gross	R1	R2	R3	Total Gross
☆	1	Knoll, Jim Rooster Run GC	+1	71	71	72	214
☆	2	Funk, Robert Morro Bay GC	+3	71	72	73	216
☆	3	Anderson, Scott (DAN) Bridges GC	+5	74	73	71	218
☆	4	Britton, Jeff Tehama GC	+9	75	70	77	222
☆	5	Gleghorn, Rich De Laveaga GC	+10	74	70	79	223
☆	6	Rowley, Mike San Luis Obispo G&CC	+12	78	73	74	225
☆	T7	Pieper, Frank Monterey Peninsula CC	+14	76	77	74	227
☆	T7	Williams, Doug Amateurgolf.Com	+14	74	76	77	227
☆	T9	Jensen, Herb Del Paso CC	+15	83	72	73	228
☆	T9	Rowley, Rich Almaden G&CC	+15	79	76	73	228
☆	T11	Donoghue, Brady Morgan Creek GC	+16	79	71	79	229
☆	T11	Johnson, Ron Diablo Country Club 1914	+16	74	77	78	229

HELP

★	T11	Vanier, Gary <i>Brookside Mens Golf Club</i>	+16	74	77	78	229
★	T14	Richesin, Charles <i>Woodbridge G&amp;CC</i>	+17	78	75	77	230
★	T14	Vukicevich, Matt <i>Mayacama GC</i>	+17	82	76	72	230
★	T14	Mack, John <i>Amateurgolf.Com</i>	+17	75	76	79	230
★	17	Hanavan, Bruce <i>Olympic Club</i>	+18	73	78	80	231
★	18	Prince, Dean <i>Butte Creek CC</i>	+19	76	80	76	232
★	T19	OConnor, Donald <i>Amateurgolf.Com</i>	+20	78	77	78	233
★	T19	Ujihara, David <i>Amateurgolf.Com</i>	+20	73	82	78	233
★	T21	Miller, Mark <i>Antioch GC</i>	+21	82	77	75	234
★	T21	Foreman, Terry <i>Antioch GC</i>	+21	76	77	81	234
★	T21	French, Tab <i>Contra Costa CC</i>	+21	80	74	80	234
★	T21	Gosselin, Ken <i>Caddy Club of Mayacama</i>	+21	73	79	82	234
★	25	Camaione, James <i>Bayonet / Blackhorse GC</i>	+22	84	75	76	235
★	T26	Davis, Bobby <i>Copper River CC</i>	+23	79	77	80	236
★	T26	Williams, Jim <i>Orinda Country Club</i>	+23	79	77	80	236
★	28	Bunfill, Dave <i>Castle Oaks Loose Impediments</i>	+25	80	79	79	238
★	29	Collet, Ron <i>Madera G&amp;CC</i>	+27	76	79	85	240
★	30	Schaller, Lawson <i>Dairy Creek GC</i>	+28	81	76	84	241
★	31	Noonan, Ken <i>Monterey Peninsula CC</i>	+29	80	79	83	242
★	32	Johnson, Bob <i>Chardonnay Club</i>	+30	80	79	84	243
★	WD	Davis, Clay <i>Hunter Ranch GC</i>	-	78	75	WD	WD
★	NS	Henry, Patrick <i>Valley Hi CC</i>	-	78	77	NS	NS
ⓘ	The following players did not make the cut						
★	CUT	Blair, Christopher <i>Berkeley Hall Club</i>	+18	78	82		160
★	CUT	Fulton, Robert <i>Las Positas GC</i>	+18	77	83		160

HELP



2023 - Section 3 - C						
Star	CUT	Name	Score	85	75	160
☆	CUT	Oas, David AmateurGolf.Com	+18	85	75	160
☆	CUT	Younglove, Dennis El Macero CC	+18	83	77	160
☆	CUT	Anderson, Scott (BAK) Bayonet / Blackhorse GC	+19	82	79	161
☆	CUT	Hendrick, Steve Hiddenbrooke CC	+19	81	80	161
☆	CUT	Mraule, Scott Empire Ranch	+19	81	80	161
☆	CUT	Barsotti, Todd Dragonfly GC	+19	86	75	161
☆	CUT	Donnelly, Steve AmateurGolf.Com	+19	73	88	161
☆	CUT	Ferrari, Joey E-Club Central Valley	+19	80	81	161
☆	CUT	Robuck, Terry Poppy Ridge Golf Club	+19	82	79	161
☆	CUT	Dimmick, David Shoreline GC	+20	81	81	162
☆	CUT	Rich, Bill Butte Creek CC	+20	81	81	162
☆	CUT	Sewell, James Cameron Park CC	+20	86	76	162
☆	CUT	Melancon, Willie Poppy Ridge Golf Club	+20	83	79	162
☆	CUT	Pintar, Sam E-Club Central Valley	+20	86	76	162
☆	CUT	Cater, Kimble Corral De Tierra CC	+21	82	81	163
☆	CUT	Duensing, Guy E-Club Sacramento GC	+21	85	78	163
☆	CUT	Bhalla, Sunil Ruby Hill Golf Club	+22	82	82	164
☆	CUT	Duffy, Neil Salinas Fairways GC	+23	85	80	165
☆	CUT	Kong, Ray Bayonet / Blackhorse GC	+23	81	84	165
☆	CUT	Cayton, Bob Pasatiempo GC	+24	84	82	166
☆	CUT	Shirbroun, Randy Harding Park GC	+24	85	81	166
☆	CUT	Ogrady, Tom Cordevalle GC	+24	88	78	166
☆	CUT	Davis, Dennis Contra Costa CC	+25	84	83	167
☆	CUT	Adolph, Rob Friends of Spyglass Hill	+26	86	82	168
*		Mauricio, Michael				

HELP 

☆	CUT	McNamee, Michael Alameda GC	+26	84	84			168
☆	CUT	Tetherow, James Cinnabar Hills	+26	84	84			168
☆	CUT	Blanchard, Jeff Morro Bay GC	+27	86	83			169
☆	CUT	Lico, Steve E-Club San Francisco	+28	80	90			170
☆	CUT	Schwartz, Keith Space Systems GC	+28	90	80			170
☆	CUT	Bohnert, Daniel Half Moon Bay Men's	+28	86	84			170
☆	CUT	Boyce, Eric Reserve at Spanos Park GC	+29	88	83			171
☆	CUT	Duncan, James Sonoma GC	+29	88	83			171
☆	CUT	Lindberg, Al Birdie League	+29	85	86			171
☆	CUT	Baird, Stephen E-Club East Bay	+30	89	83			172
☆	CUT	Jensen, Jorgen Shoreline GC	+30	85	87			172
☆	CUT	Astin, John De Laveaga GC	+31	88	85			173
☆	CUT	Thompson, Rob Brookside Mens Golf Club	+32	82	92			174
☆	CUT	Kitapan, Somboon Paradise Valley GC	+33	90	85			175
☆	CUT	Santiago, Sonny Eagle Springs Golf Club	+34	87	89			176
☆	CUT	Goudy, Patrick Sharp Park Golf Club	+35	89	88			177
☆	CUT	Walker, Kevin Santa Teresa GC	+35	83	94			177
☆	CUT	Kovacich, Martin Poppy Ridge Golf Club	+37	93	86			179
☆	CUT	Sander, Brian Nicklaus Club - Monterey	+38	88	92			180
☆	CUT	Roberson, Joseph Cordevalle GC	+40	91	91			182
☆	CUT	Hipp, Eric Sharp Park Golf Club	+42	99	85			184
☆	WD	Haag, Randy Olympic Club	-	75	WD			WD
☆	WD	Bishop, Lance Wildhawk Players Association	-	78	WD			WD

HELP 